
Long Term Plan Years 5 and 6 Cycle 1 2021 - 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 1 2021 - 2022  
 
 
 
 

Term 2 

1  
3.9.21 

2 
6.9.21 

3 
13.9.21 

4 
20.9.21 

5 
27.9.21 

6 
4.10.21 
 

7 
11.10.21 
 

1 
1.11.21 

2 
8.11.21 

3 
15.11.21 

4 
22.11.21 

5 
29.11.21 
 

6 
6.12.21 

7 
13.12.21 

Mysterious Maya 

Whole 
School 
Maths 
Week 

Star Gazing Elementary, My Dear Watson Be the Change 

History Times 
Tables 

Literacy 
Describing 
Pandora 

Literacy 
“The Speckled Band” by Arthur Conan-
Doyle (abridged version by Sweet 
Cherry Publishing) 

Literacy 
“Be the Change” by Arun 
Gandhi 

Art and Design Technology 
Use paper mache to make a Mayan 
mask 
 
Make salsa 

“365 
Penguins” 
by Jean-

Luc 
Fromental 
and Joelle 

Jolivet 

Science 
The Solar System 

Science 
Forensics – the Blood Spatter 
investigation. 
Fair tests and variables 

RE 
What difference does it 
make to believe in Ahimsa, 
Grace and Ummah? 

Literacy 
Read stories set in the Amazon region 
from “The Great Snake” by Sean 
Taylor and Ferdinando Vilela 

Art 
Make tunnel 
books 

Geography 
India 

ICT  
We are Cryptographers 

ICT 
We are Web Developers 



Term 3  Term 4 
1 
4.1.22 

2 
10.1.22 

3 
17.1.22 

4 
24.1.22 

5 
31.1.22 

6 
7.2.22 
 
 

1 
21.2.22 

2 
28.2.22 

3 
7.3.22 

4 
14.3.22 

5 
21.3.22 

6 
28.3.22  
 

Crime and Punishment 
Street Child: a Victorian 

Scandal 

Whole School 
History week 

 
Crime and 

Punishment 
Street Child: 
a Victorian 

Scandal 

 
Crime and 

Punishment 
Burglar Bill 

Crime and Punishment 
Stand and Deliver 

Literacy 
Novel Study: “Street Child” by 
Berlie Doherty 

History 
diversity 
 

Literacy 
Novel Study: 
“Street 
Child” by 
Berlie 
Doherty 

Literacy 
Continue 
reading “Street 
Child” 

Art 
Artist Study: Charles Keeping (British artist and award 
winning illustrator of the 1981 edition of The Highwayman) 
Line drawing and printing techniques 
 

Geography 

History 
A chronological study of the 
changes in crime and 
punishment over time 

Literacy “Big 
People, Little 
Dreams” – 
make a book 
about an 
inspiration 
historical 
figure 

History 
A 
chronological 
study of the 
changes in 
crime and 
punishment 
over time 

Science 
Electricity 
Design a 
Neighbourhood 
Watch security 
system using 
bulbs and 
switches 

History 
A chronological study of the changes in crime and 
punishment over time: why were highwaymen successful 
criminals for a limited period of time? 

RE 
What do religions say to us 
when life gets hard? 

Literacy 
Poetry: “The Highwayman” by Alfred Noyes 

ICT 
We are Web Developers 
 

ICT 
We are Game Developers 
We are Architects 

  



Term 5  Term 6 
1 
19.4.22 
(4 days) 

2 
25.4.22 

3 
2.5.22 

4 
9.5.22 

SATs 
Week 

5 
16.5.22 

Isle of 
Wight 

Residential 

6 
23.5.22 
 

1 
9.6.22 
2 days 

2 
13.6.22 

3 
20.6.22 

4 
27.6.22 

5 
4.7.22 

6 
11.7.22 

7 
18.7.22 
 

SATs preparation 
Year 6 
SATs 

Year 6 
Geography 
Fieldwork: 

Coasts 

The Island The Island  

Art 
Make a 
textured 
book 
cover 

Geography 
The Isle of 
Wight: 
physical 
features and 
tourism 

Whole 
School 
STEM 
Week 

Art and 
Science 

Geography 
The Isle of Wight: physical features 
and tourism 

Play 
Performance 

Literacy 
SPaG skills 
Reading Comprehension 

Year 5 
History 

The 
Ancient 
Greeks 

Year 5 
 

Geography 
Coasts 

Adventure 
story 
Extracts from 
“Lord of the 
Flies”, 
“Hatchet” by 
Gary Paulsen 
– describing 
island 
settings. 

 Adventure story 
Extracts from “Lord of the Flies”, 
“Hatchet” by Gary Paulsen – 
describing island settings. 

Transition 
Activities 

Maths 
Arithmetic 
Word Problems 
Bar Models and Jottings 
 

Play 
Auditions 

Science 
Reproduction 
in animals 
and humans 

 PE 
Outdoors Adventurous Activities 

Play Rehearsals 

ICT 
We are Artists 
Tesselation 

ICT 
We are Bloggers 

 


