Long Term Plan Years 5 and 6 Cycle 1 2021 - 2022

Term 1 2021 - 2022								Term 2							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
3.9.21	6.9.21	13.9.21	20.9.21	27.9.21	4.10.21	11.10.21	1.11.21	8.11.21	15.11.21	22.11.21	29.11.21	6.12.21	13.12.21		
Mysterious Maya Whole School Maths Week					Star Gazing		Elementary, My Dear Watson				Be the Change				
History				Times Tables	Literacy Describ Pandor	oing	Literacy "The Speckled Band" by Arthur Conan- Doyle (abridged version by Sweet Cherry Publishing)					Literacy "Be the Change" by Arun Gandhi			
Art and Design Technology Use paper mache to make a Mayan mask Make salsa				"365 Penguins" by Jean- Luc Fromental	ScienceScienceThe Solar SystemForensics – the Blood Spatter investigation. Fair tests and variables				RE What difference does it make to believe in Ahimsa, Grace and Ummah?						
Literacy Read st from "T	/ ories set i The Great S	n the Ama Snake" by ando Vilel		and Joelle Jolivet	Art	e tunnel <s< td=""><td colspan="3">Geography India</td></s<>				Geography India					
ICT We are Cryptographers							ICT We are V	Web Develo	opers						

		Term 3	Term 4									
1 4.1.22	2 10.1.22	3 17.1.22	4 24.1.22	5 31.1.22	6 7.2.22	1 21.2.2	2 2 28.2.22	3 7.3.22	4 14.3.22	5 21.3.22	6 28.3.22	
Crime and Punishment Street Child: a Victorian Scandal		Whole School History week	Crime and Punishment Street Child: a Victorian Scandal	Crime and Punishment Burglar Bill		Crime and Punishment Stand and Deliver						
Literacy Novel Study: "Street Child" by Berlie Doherty		History diversity Geography	Literacy Novel Study: "Street Child" by Berlie Doherty	ovel Study: Continue Street reading "Street hild" by Child" erlie		Art Artist Study: Charles Keeping (British artist and award winning illustrator of the 1981 edition of The Highwayman) Line drawing and printing techniques						
History A chronological study of the changes in crime and punishment over time RE What do religions say to us when life gets hard?		Literacy "Big People, Little Dreams" – make a book about an inspiration historical figure	People, LittleADreams" –chronologicalmake a bookstudy of theabout anchanges ininspirationcrime andhistoricalpunishment		Science Electricity Design a Neighbourhood Watch security system using bulbs and switches		History A chronological study of the changes in crime and punishment over time: why were highwaymen successful criminals for a limited period of time? Literacy Poetry: "The Highwayman" by Alfred Noyes					
ICT We are Web Developers							e Game Dev Architects	•				

			Term 5			Term 6							
1 19.4.22 (4 days)	2 25.4.22	3 2.5.22	4 9.5.22 SATs Week	5 16.5.22 Isle of Wight Residential	6 23.5.22	1 9.6.22 2 days	2 13.6.22	3 20.6.22	4 27.6.22	5 4.7.22	6 11.7.22	7 18.7.22	
SATs preparation			Year 6 SATs	Year 6 Geography Fieldwork: Coasts	The Island Art Make a textured book cover	Geography The Isle of Wight: physical features and tourism	The Isle of Wight:School STEMphysical features andArt and Science		The Island Geography The Isle of Wight: physical features and tourism				
Literacy SPaG skills Reading Comprehension			Year 5 History The Ancient Greeks	Year 5	Geography Coasts	Adventure story Extracts from "Lord of the Flies", "Hatchet" by Gary Paulsen – describing island settings.		Adventure story Extracts from "Lord of the Flies", "Hatchet" by Gary Paulsen – describing island settings.			Transition Activities		
Maths Arithmetic Word Problems Bar Models and Jottings				Play Auditions	Science Reproduction in animals and humans		PE Outdoors Adventurous Activities Play Rehearsals						
ICT We are Tessela				1		ICT We are Blogge	rs						